
TARIFA: GDMTH MULTIPLICADOR: 9515890437
169.95 kW 24 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTH 770120800337

18,520 kWh $ 64,743

309 21,357 kWh $0

100.00 % MES $ 64,743

$415,803.00 MXN $10,011.00 MXN $529,750.00 MXN

550 W 309 865.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 24 de Mayo de 2024 8 de Junio de 2024

# 20240001

TARIFA: GDMTH MULTIPLICADOR:  
9515890437
asesor4.cceea@gmail.com

309 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 415,803.00 $ 10,011.00 $ 0.00 $ 529,750.00 $ 529,750.00 $ 529,750.00

2 $ 428,277.09 $ 10,311.33 $ 0.00 $ 545,642.50 $ 545,642.50 $ 1,075,392.50

3 $ 441,125.40 $ 10,620.67 $ 0.00 $ 562,011.78 $ 562,011.78 $ 1,637,404.28

4 $ 454,359.16 $ 10,939.29 $ 0.00 $ 578,872.13 $ 578,872.13 $ 2,216,276.40

5 $ 467,989.94 $ 11,267.47 $ 0.00 $ 596,238.29 $ 596,238.29 $ 2,812,514.70

6 $ 482,029.64 $ 11,605.49 $ 0.00 $ 614,125.44 $ 614,125.44 $ 3,426,640.14

7 $ 496,490.53 $ 11,953.66 $ 0.00 $ 632,549.20 $ 632,549.20 $ 4,059,189.34

8 $ 511,385.24 $ 12,312.27 $ 0.00 $ 651,525.68 $ 651,525.68 $ 4,710,715.02

9 $ 526,726.80 $ 12,681.64 $ 0.00 $ 671,071.45 $ 671,071.45 $ 5,381,786.47

10 $ 542,528.60 $ 13,062.08 $ 0.00 $ 691,203.59 $ 691,203.59 $ 6,072,990.07

11 $ 558,804.46 $ 13,453.95 $ 0.00 $ 711,939.70 $ 711,939.70 $ 6,784,929.77

12 $ 575,568.60 $ 13,857.57 $ 0.00 $ 733,297.89 $ 733,297.89 $ 7,518,227.66

13 $ 592,835.65 $ 14,273.29 $ 0.00 $ 755,296.83 $ 755,296.83 $ 8,273,524.49

14 $ 610,620.72 $ 14,701.49 $ 0.00 $ 777,955.73 $ 777,955.73 $ 9,051,480.22

15 $ 628,939.35 $ 15,142.54 $ 0.00 $ 801,294.41 $ 801,294.41 $ 9,852,774.63

16 $ 647,807.53 $ 15,596.81 $ 0.00 $ 825,333.24 $ 825,333.24 $ 10,678,107.87

17 $ 667,241.75 $ 16,064.72 $ 0.00 $ 850,093.24 $ 850,093.24 $ 11,528,201.11

18 $ 687,259.00 $ 16,546.66 $ 0.00 $ 875,596.03 $ 875,596.03 $ 12,403,797.14

19 $ 707,876.77 $ 17,043.06 $ 0.00 $ 901,863.91 $ 901,863.91 $ 13,305,661.05

20 $ 729,113.08 $ 17,554.35 $ 0.00 $ 928,919.83 $ 928,919.83 $ 14,234,580.89

21 $ 750,986.47 $ 18,080.98 $ 0.00 $ 956,787.43 $ 956,787.43 $ 15,191,368.31

22 $ 773,516.06 $ 18,623.41 $ 0.00 $ 985,491.05 $ 985,491.05 $ 16,176,859.36

23 $ 796,721.55 $ 19,182.11 $ 0.00 $ 1,015,055.78 $ 1,015,055.78 $ 17,191,915.14

24 $ 820,623.19 $ 19,757.57 $ 0.00 $ 1,045,507.45 $ 1,045,507.45 $ 18,237,422.60

25 $ 845,241.89 $ 20,350.30 $ 0.00 $ 1,076,872.68 $ 1,076,872.68 $ 19,314,295.27


